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Copa Catalana 2a i 3a Divisió
BARCELONA, 27/10/2024

Prova 330 Fem., 400m Estils Copa Catalana Femení
27/10/2024 - 10:07 3a Divisió Resultats

Classificació ANY Temps 2a Divisió 3a Divisió

1. Suñé Palacios Auria 08 C.N. Manresa 5:19.28 - 18,00
MParcial Pp + 1 | MParcial Ll + 1 |

50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:51.34 41.64 250m: 3:20.97 47.49 350m: 4:44.30 35.48
100m: 1:09.70 37.72 200m: 2:33.48 42.14 300m: 4:08.82 47.85 400m: 5:19.28 34.98

2. Moreno Cortes Tania 06 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:25.02 - 15,00
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:53.68 42.04 250m: 3:20.27 45.57 350m: 4:47.61 39.48

100m: 1:11.64 38.63 200m: 2:34.70 41.02 300m: 4:08.13 47.86 400m: 5:25.02 37.41

3. Garcia Egido Paula 08 C.N. Vilafranca 5:27.76 - 15,00
MParcial Esq + 1 |

50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:58.14 40.88 250m: 3:25.64 48.34 350m: 4:51.12 37.04
100m: 1:17.26 41.39 200m: 2:37.30 39.16 300m: 4:14.08 48.44 400m: 5:27.76 36.64

4. Roldán Gómez Alba 86 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 5:33.76 - 14,00
MParcial Br + 1 |

50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 2:01.90 44.86 250m: 3:29.77 44.13 350m: 4:55.24 39.95
100m: 1:17.04 41.28 200m: 2:45.64 43.74 300m: 4:15.29 45.52 400m: 5:33.76 38.52

5. Carranza Arroyo Lucia 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:44.29 - 12,00
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 2:03.44 46.98 250m: 3:37.09 47.40 350m: 5:04.38 40.86

100m: 1:16.46 41.29 200m: 2:49.69 46.25 300m: 4:23.52 46.43 400m: 5:44.29 39.91

6. Mur Montiu Laura 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:44.51 - 11,00
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:04.42 44.29 250m: 3:33.82 46.96 350m: 5:04.08 41.98

100m: 1:20.13 43.10 200m: 2:46.86 42.44 300m: 4:22.10 48.28 400m: 5:44.51 40.43

7. Torrejón Gascón Laia 09 C.N. Caldes 5:46.47 - 10,00
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:06.06 44.35 250m: 3:37.84 49.34 350m: 5:07.72 40.51

100m: 1:21.71 44.18 200m: 2:48.50 42.44 300m: 4:27.21 49.37 400m: 5:46.47 38.75

8. Garcia De Alcaraz Crespo Miriam 09 C.N. Cornellà 5:48.95 - 9,00
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 2:03.57 44.65 250m: 3:35.17 46.84 350m: 5:06.81 42.70

100m: 1:18.92 43.19 200m: 2:48.33 44.76 300m: 4:24.11 48.94 400m: 5:48.95 42.14

9. Leiva Herrador Amalia 01 C.N. Cornellà 5:50.76 - 8,00
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:03.81 46.05 250m: 3:38.51 49.95 350m: 5:10.78 41.75

100m: 1:17.76 40.79 200m: 2:48.56 44.75 300m: 4:29.03 50.52 400m: 5:50.76 39.98

10. Sabio Salmerón Leire 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:53.65 - 7,00
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 2:06.69 46.77 250m: 3:40.72 48.89 350m: 5:11.65 42.83

100m: 1:19.92 43.64 200m: 2:51.83 45.14 300m: 4:28.82 48.10 400m: 5:53.65 42.00

11. Jaramillo Meza Yanay 11 C.N. Manresa 6:05.11 - 6,00
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:13.16 46.97 250m: 3:50.27 52.51 350m: 5:25.55 41.64

100m: 1:26.19 47.26 200m: 2:57.76 44.60 300m: 4:43.91 53.64 400m: 6:05.11 39.56

12. Tineo Garcia Laura 07 C.N. Viladecans 6:10.20 - 5,00
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 2:05.57 47.26 250m: 3:47.64 54.97 350m: 5:27.65 44.03

100m: 1:18.31 43.91 200m: 2:52.67 47.10 300m: 4:43.62 55.98 400m: 6:10.20 42.55

DSQ Mur Montiu Berta 08 C.E. Inef Lleida - -
DSQ Perez Vaquero Ana 11 C.N. Viladecans - -


